
 
HOLLAND PATENT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 
2015-16 MEETING DATES 

ANNEX BOARD ROOM  
 

ANNEX BOARD ROOM (first & third Wednesday of the month) 
 
7:00 p.m. Wednesday, September 2, 2015 

 

7:00 p.m. Wednesday, September 16, 2015 

 

7:00 p.m. Wednesday, October 7, 2015 

 

7:00 p.m. Wednesday, October 21, 2015 

 

7:00 p.m. Wednesday, November 4, 2015 

 

7:00 p.m. Wednesday, November 18, 2015 

 

7:00 p.m. Wednesday, December 9, 2015 (one monthly meeting) 

 

7:00 p.m. Wednesday, January 6, 2016 

 

7:00 p.m. Wednesday, January 20, 2016 

 

7:00 p.m. Wednesday, February 3, 2016 

 

7:00 p.m. Wednesday, February 24, 2016 (4th week, due to school vacation) 

 

7:00 p.m. Wednesday, March 2, 2016 

 

7:00 p.m. Wednesday, March 16, 2016 

 

7:00 p.m. Wednesday, April 6, 2016 

 

7:00 p.m. Tuesday, April 19, 2016 (BOCES budget) 

 

6:00 p.m. Tuesday, May 3, 2016 (Budget Hearing, 6 p.m.) followed by regular 

meeting (HS Library) 

 

7:00 p.m. Tuesday, May 17, 2016 (Budget Vote Day) regular meeting at 7 p.m. (HS 

Library) 

 

7:00 p.m. Wednesday, June 1, 2016 

 

7:00 p.m. Wednesday, June 15, 2016 

 
 
Boe approved 7/15/15 


